3000142527

Requestor's Name)				
Address)				
Address)				
nuuless)				
City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
WAIT .	MAIL			
Business Entity Name)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
(Document Number)				
Cortificator of Status				
Certificates of Status				
A. Fillia Office				
to Filing Officer:				
	WAIT			

Office Use Only



600252476226

医节 68

OCT - 9 2013

T. BROWN



ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195 REFERENCE: 836437 4327110 AUTHORIZATION : Blend COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00 ORDER DATE: October 7, 2013 ORDER TIME : 9:06 AM ORDER NO. : 836437-005 CUSTOMER NO: 4327110 DOMESTIC FILING NAME: ELIE DAN CLIFTON, LLC EFFECTIVE DATE: ____ ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: _ CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY ____ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING CONTACT PERSON: Susie Knight - EXT. 52956

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

(850) 245-6051.

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of C				
Elie Dar	Clifton, LLC			
SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company				
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.		
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:		
Eliezer Me	endelsohn			
		Name of Person		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Firm/Company		
6000 Island B	oulevard, Apt 1403			
		Address		
Aventura, Flor	ida 33160			
		y/State and Zip Code		
eliemen@aol.c		for future annual report notification)		
For further information	concerning this matter, please	•		
Eliezer Mendelsohn	,	201 919-3948		
	of Person	at () Area Code & Daytime Telep	have Number	
(4pieto	011 (30)(Ator Conc or Dayumin Tolop	ajonie (Hajipoe)	
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amount:			
☐\$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & □ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C	ircle	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FL	ty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE I - Name:	45
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	700 0
x x	
	70%
Elie Dan Clifton, LLC	
[Must end with the words "Limited Liabili	ty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
c/o Eliezer Mendelsohn	c/o Eliezer Mendelsohn
6000 Island Boulevard, Apt 1403	6000 Island Boulevard, Apt 1403
Aventura, Florda 33160	Aventura, Florda 33160
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the re	egistered agent are:
Eliezer Mendelsohn	
Name	
6000 Island Boulevard, Apt 14	
Florida street add	ress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Aventura	FL 33160
City, Sta	te, and Zip
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capaciall statutes relating to the proper and complete	accept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as ty. I further agree to comply with the provisions of a performance of my duties, and I am familiar with gistered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Membe	<u>Name and Address:</u>
MGRM	Eliezer Mendelsohn 6000 Island Boulevard, Apl 1403 Aventura, Florida 33160
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other the	nan the date of filing: must be specific and cannot be more than five business days ing.)
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Meddle. member or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with sect constitutes an affirmation I am aware that any falso	ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document in under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, a information submitted in a document to the Department of State of Flory as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

Eliezer Mendelsohn

Typed or printed name of signee